ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7110
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7110-C-4-3059 ABDUL SAMAD
7110-C-4-3060 M. UZAIR NASIR

7110-C-4-3061
7110-C-4-3062
7110-C-4-3063
7110-C-4-3064
7110-C-4-3065
7110-C-5-3066
7110-C-5-3067
7110-C-7-3068
7110-C-7-3069
7110-C-8-3070
7110-C-8-3071

MAHEEN RAFAQAT
AHMER MUBASHIR
SARIM SULTAN
ALISHA FATIMA
JAWAD AHMED
ABDUL HANAN
ASHEEL KIYANI
EMAN ANWAR
QURAT UL AIN
AYESHA AMJAD
FATIMA ADNAN

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL (MURREE ROAD CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

MOAZZAM HUSSAIN BHATTI
NASIR MEHMOOD
RAFAQAT HUSSAIN
MUBASHIR ZAHOOR ABBASI
AMIR MEHMOOD ABBASI
SHAFIQUE UR REHMAN
ABDUL RAUF

MALIK AZHAR ABBAS
IMRAN SALEEM

M. ANWAR

AMIR MEHMOOD ABBASI
AMIJAD KHALID KHAN
ADNAN BASIT

GRADE
4
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B-
B
B-
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 13
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